FORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Orogon Trust David Series.	COPYRIGHT 1989 STEVENO-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 87204
	19266 Vol M99 Page 9465 3
	45200
77221 99 MAR IG AY UGAPPOINTMENT OF	Vol 1999 Page 11414
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that	
Julie A. Lasher is the grantor, and	di
was it opposite Title the Assets and	4
Associates Financial Services the beneficiary u	nder that certain trus: deed dated appendix to the second at the second
19.96., and recorded on April 17 , 19.96., i as ice/MEX. HALLAN HALAN ANALAN ANALAN NO. 16572	of the Mortespee Pecords of Klamath
County, Oregon. The undersidered who is the present beneficiary u	nder said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
the stand of the original trustee named above:	
MOUT MULTERED DE in view of the premises (h)	e undersigned hereby appoints , whose address is
Aspen Title & Escrow, INC 525 Main Street, Klamath Falls	, Oregon, as successor trustee
	initial trustee, effective initiaconatory
a convertion, it has caused its name to be signed and i	its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by its board of directors.	2
	$\bigcirc$
DATED: March 17	James A Lowley
2	
	TO CORRECT PAGE NUMBER
THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED	I) GERREET THES RELEASE
The STATE OF OREGON County	of Klamath
STATE OF ORLEGEN,	
as Secretary	ial Services
CIAL SE	Arn In-
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires Topust Topust
	My commission explicit and and and
APPOINTMENT OF	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 18th day
RE: Trust Deed from	March 1999.,
· ·····	at 9:08 o'clock A M. and recorded
Grantor	IDON T USE THIS IN BOOK/reel/volume No. 199 00 SPACE RESERVED 06 4465 0r as fee/file/instru
to	FOR RECORDING PAGE AND
	WHERE USED Record of North Standy Junity.
Trustee	Withes for hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETUPN TO	INDEXED County there
	Linds Sith County Glerk
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	NAME
	2 \$10.00 By Kather King Deputy
	1 Ch Ut Ut W
AV	
STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF INDIGHT	crow <u>the 31st</u> day
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Es	e'clock AM and duly recorded in Vol M99
	or Page 11414
ot <u>Murrgages</u>	Linda Smith County Clerk
FFE \$5.00 Re-Recorded	by Katalien Ross
FEE \$5.00 Re-Recorded	1 ,